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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

17

19

26

27

SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI

SYED SHOKAIB HASSAN

MEHWISH JAVED

ALI RAZA

USMAN AYUB KHAN

AFSHAN ILYAS

NAJAM UL HASSAN BALOUCH
(Additional Marks)

ZANAB MASOOM (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN
(Selected against Special
Persons Quota)

RUKHSANA BIBI (Selected
against Women Quota)

HEJAB QUDSIA QAZI (Selected
against Women Quota)

WAJEEHA AREEB AMJAD
(Selected against Women
Quota)

SHER AMJAD KHAN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD JAVED

ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ABDUL QADIR

MASOOM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAZIR SULTAN

MOULA  DAD

QAZI SHABBIR AHMAD

AMJAD HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17403649

17400005

17402467

17403718

17400841

17402955

17401062

17402487

17403644

17404014

17400868

17403766

17401399

17402572

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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30

32

56

SANA USMAN (Selected against
Women Quota)

JAVARIA KANWAL (Selected
against Women Quota)

ALI NASEER AMINI (Selected
against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD USMAN

IRFAN HAFEEZ

MIAN NASEER UD DIN AMINI

15

16

17

17403340

17401906

17402164

JHELUM

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

10

11

13

14

15

16

18

20

21

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR

JUNAID RAZZAQ

ANIQUE AHMED

QAMAR ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ALI ABID

ADIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ASHRAF

UMAIR ANJUM

HASSAN EJAZ

MEHBOOB KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

KHAIR MUHAMMAD ABID

MEHBOOB KHAN

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

M AKBAR ANJUM

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

17402102

17402788

17400810

17404030

17402809

17402198

17401453

17402330

17400055

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

22

23

24

25

28

29

31

33

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD ALI NAGRA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI

RIZWAN AFZAL

RAJA ABDUL SALAM KHAN ALSAKH

MOHSIN BASHIR SUNNY

KHAWAJA HAMMAD AZEEM

HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD

SYEDA TAUSEEF ZAHRA

ATTA UR REHMAN

RABYIA SULTAN

FAIZAN AHMED BHATTI

MARIA RIAZ

ANJUM SIDDIQUE NAGRA

KHALIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD KHAN

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ZAFAR ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

RAJA ABDUL SULTAN

MEHBOOB HUSSAIN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

17401742

17401897

17400008

17402091

17400762

17403445

17401187

17403982

17400612

17403295

17403995

17402237

RAWALPINDI

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS MANZOOR KIAN

AHMED MUJTABA

AZHAR MAJEED

AQEEL AHMED

KAFAYAT KHAN

WAHEED IQBAL

ALEENA ZAINAB

AHSAN RAZA ARSHAD

IRFAN ULLAH KHAN

SHAZIA MUMTAZ

SAMINA IMTIAZ

HAFIZ GHULAM RASOOL

MANZOOR AHMED KIANI

MIRZA RASHID HUSSAIN

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

NAJAM UL HASSAN

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

SANA ULLAH KHAN

KHUDA BAKHSH

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

17401063

17402510

17401500

17402358

17403591

17400004

17402093

17402366

17402088

17400259

17402013

17402790

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

JHELUM

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

50

51

52

53

54

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

FARHAN HAIDER

SANA IJAZ

ANUM AFTAB

AAMIR SHAHZAD

AYESHA TARIQ KHAN

NAJMA HANIF

WALEED RAZA KHATTAK

AHMAD ALI KHAN

SHAHZEB KHALID

ANAM ISHAQ

SHUMAILA ASHRAF

ASIF NAWAZ

ALLAH WADHAIA

MUHAMMAD IJAZ BUTT

AFTAB AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

TARIQ MASOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF AWAN

NASRULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD WALI KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AHMED NAWAZ

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

17400537

17404025

17404124

17401000

17401559

17403571

17402165

17401846

17400778

17401896

17402740

17400013

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

JHELUM

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

RABIA IMTIAZ

SHAHAR BANO

EHSAN SARWAR CH.

HUMNA SUHAIL

CH FAHAD SHAHBAZ KHAN

FAREHA NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD

SABA AWAN

ATTIQA JAVED

DAUD EJAZ

AHMER AQEEL NADEEM

JAWAIRIA SADIA

MALIK IMTIAZ AHMED

SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN

CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL ASLAM

CH SHAHNAZ GUL

MUHAMMAD  NADEEM QURESHI

BASHIR AHMED

MALIK SHER ZAMAN

JAVED IQBAL

EJAZ MASIH

NADEEM NATHANIEL

MUHAMMAD JAVED

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

17401349

17400372

17402565

17400619

17400041

17402879

17401308

17400628

17403045

17400397

17400354

17401856

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

JHELUM

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

17 Case #  20J2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

75

76

INAM-UL-HAQ

ANEEL ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

58

59

17400038

17400978

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SHAROON ALBERT GILL

SUMARIA JABEEN

SIDRAH RIAZ

MISBAH INAYAT

RABIYA SAEED

ALBERT GILL

ABDUL RAZZAQ

RIAZ UD DIN

MUHAMMAD INAYAT

MUHAMMAD SAEED

1

2

3

4

5

17400093

17400618

17400792

17401380

17402308

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

JHELUM

ATTOCK

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


